FACOM NG.XAM - 1.1/2" Square Drive Metric 6pt
Impact Socket
NG.55A,  NG.60A,  NG.65A,  NG.70A,  NG.75A,  NG.80A,  NG.85A,
NG.90A,  NG.95A,  NG.100A,  NG.105A,  NG.110A,  NG.115A,
NG.120A
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM NG.55A - 55mm 1.1/2"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NG.55A 55mm
FACOM NG.60A - 60mm 1.1/2"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NG.60A 60mm
FACOM NG.65A - 65mm 1.1/2"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NG.65A 65mm
FACOM NG.70A - 70mm 1.1/2"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NG.70A 70mm
FACOM NG.75A - 75mm 1.1/2"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NG.75A 75mm
/facom-ng-55a-55mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-55a-55mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-55a-55mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-60a-60mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-60a-60mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-60a-60mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-65a-65mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-65a-65mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-65a-65mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-70a-70mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-70a-70mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-70a-70mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-75a-75mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-75a-75mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
/facom-ng-75a-75mm-1-1-2-square-drive-metric-6pt-impact-socket
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM NG.80A - 80mm 1.1/2"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NG.80A 80mm
FACOM NG.85A - 85mm 1.1/2"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NG.85A 85mm
FACOM NG.90A - 90mm 1.1/2"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NG.90A 90mm
FACOM NG.95A - 95mm 1.1/2"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Impact
Socket
NG.95A 95mm
FACOM NG.100A - 100mm
1.1/2" Square Drive Metric 6pt
Impact Socket
NG.100A 100mm
FACOM NG.105A - 105mm
1.1/2" Square Drive Metric 6pt
Impact Socket
NG.105A 105mm
FACOM NG.110A - 110mm
1.1/2" Square Drive Metric 6pt
Impact Socket
NG.110A 110mm
FACOM NG.115A - 115mm
1.1/2" Square Drive Metric 6pt
Impact Socket
NG.115A 115mm
FACOM NG.120A - 120mm
1.1/2" Square Drive Metric 6pt
Impact Socket
NG.120A 120mm
D E S C R I P T I O N